

CONTRACT #:	D5POC064						
DESCRIPTION:	ANNUAL NEEDS CONDUIT MAINTENANCE						
COUNTY:	WAKE, DURHAM, ORANGE, JOHNSTON, GRANVILLE, VANCE, WARREN						
				Traffic Control Devices, Inc.		M-W Electric, Inc.	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	25	EA	\$2,525.00	\$ 63,125.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 30,000.00
2	TRENCHING (UNPAVED) 2 - 1", 2" OR 3"	26500	LF	\$12.00	\$ 318,000.00	\$13.00	\$ 344,500.00
3	TRENCHING (UNPAVED) (NO CONDUIT)	500	LF	\$5.65	\$ 2,825.00	\$10.00	\$ 5,000.00
4	DIRECTIONAL DRILL 1 OR 2 - 1", 2" OR 3"	8200	LF	\$27.70	\$ 227,140.00	\$33.00	\$ 270,600.00
5	JUNCTION BOX (OVERSIZE)	50	EA	\$805.00	\$ 40,250.00	\$850.00	\$ 42,500.00
6	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD)	20	EA	\$435.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$550.00	\$ 11,000.00
7	MANDREL CONDUIT	5000	LF	\$0.50	\$ 2,500.00	\$3.50	\$ 17,500.00
8	REPAIR CONDUIT	1000	LF	\$9.55	\$ 9,550.00	\$10.50	\$ 10,500.00
9	DELINEATOR MARKER	200	EA	\$100.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$225.00	\$ 45,000.00
10	40' WOOD POLE	8	EA	\$2,021.00	\$ 16,168.00	\$1,850.00	\$ 14,800.00
11	60' WOOD POLE	6	EA	\$2,590.00	\$ 15,540.00	\$2,150.00	\$ 12,900.00
12	REMOVE WOOD POLE	4	EA	\$985.00	\$ 3,940.00	\$1,050.00	\$ 4,200.00
14	1", 2" or 3" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD OR HEAT SHRINK TUBING	10	EA	\$1,100.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$450.00	\$ 4,500.00
				TOTAL BID:	\$ 738,738.00	\$ 813,000.00	